WUNSCH

Technical details

Pais de la Fabricaciéon
fabricante

afio

proteccion

Volumen de suministro
entrada de tensién
material

Atenuacion
base/portalamparas
Alimentacion (max. Watt)
Diameétre de I'ombre
Altura de pantalla
Dimensiones del soporte de la lampara

altura total

™ Alemania
Domus
2019
1P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt
Roble, Textil
cable de dimmer
E27
60 Watt
20 cm
20 cm

20cm
53 cm

Domus
Tintin 53

Oberflache

* Roble negro

¢ Roble blanco
Schirmfarbe

e humo
e crema

e Palo de rosa

Descripcién

The Domus Tintin 53 table lamp has an overall height of 53 cm. Its cylindrical
lamp shade is 20 cm high and has a diameter of 20 cm. This lamp is offered in
the surfaces white oak or black oak. Its lamp shade is available in the colours
cream, rosewood and smoke. A dimmer is integrated on the supply line. The
Tintin 53 table lamp has an E27 socket and can be operated with replaceable
LEDs (retrofits).
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